
Teaching

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:10 AM
11:30 AM
12:10 PM
12:50 PM

2:00 PM

2:40 PM

3:20 PM

5:15 PM

6:30 PM

7:10 PM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

 11:45 AM Bible Teaching Ian McKee (UK)

1:00 PM

2:20 PM Bible Teaching Roger Fraser (VIC)

3:05 PM Bible Teaching Ian McKee (UK)

3:50 PM

4:15 PM Bible Teaching Les Hills (NSW)

5:00 PM

6:00 PM Gospel Meeting Ian McKee & Willians Alcala

7:00 PM

7:00 PM Mon-Wed: Ian McKee (UK)

7:45 PM Mon-Wed: Willians Alcala (QLD)

If you require accommodation and/or transport  
Please advise us asap so we can allocate a bed and help with any transport arrangements.

Devon Park

3:45 PM

Strathalbyn Tyndale Christian School Auditorium, 28 East Terrace, Strathalbyn. 5255

We would strongly encourage any who desire accommodation to get in touch and advise us as soon as possible.  Accommodation will be in the homes of 
believers here in SA. In order to accommodate as many as possible, we have planned dorm-style sleeping arrangements.

If you require transport only, please let us know as soon as you have flight details etc.
Generally, we will appreciate notification of your intention to join us, irrespective of accomodation and transport - this allows us to plan catering etc.  

Mon 19 - Wed 21 Sept  - Norman St Hall.

Bible Teaching

Venue addresses

Devon Park Assembly  - 7 Cavendish Ave, Devon Park, Adelaide. 5008
Norman St Assembly, 11 Norman St , St Mary's, Adelaide. 5042

Norman St

                                Lunch

                                 Break

                                 Light Tea/Supper

                               Tea/Coffee.      Informal hymn singing.

Bible Teaching
Esther - Willians Alcala (QLD)

Mary the mother of Jesus - Les Hills (NSW)

Saturday 17 Sept Strathalbyn -  Tyndale Christian School Auditorium

Sun-Wed: Bible teaching subjects will be as the Holy Spirit leads and burdens each speaker.

Bible Teaching
Welcome and announcements

Esther - Willians Alcala (QLD)

Elijah  - Ian McKee (UK)

Bible Teaching

Bible Teaching
Elijah - Ian McKee (UK)

 Break (25min)

Sunday 18 Sept

Devon Park Meeting to remember the Lord in the breaking of bread            
 1 Cor 11 v 23-26 

(Letters of commendation appreciated.)Norman St

Dinner (1hr 15min)

Conversational Bible study 

Various meetings are held in fellowship with the assemblies gathered at Devon Park and at Norman St, Adelaide

South Australia - Ministry Weekend -  Sept 2022 DV
All welcome. Meetings are subject to the will of God.

Friday 16 Sept Strathalbyn -  Tyndale Christian School Auditorium

7.30-8.45pm Speaker: Ian McKee - How to study your Bible.

Life Lessons
through character studies.

  Break (20min)  

Psalm 37 : discussion by the panel, led by Ian McKee.

John - Les Hills (NSW)

Hannah - Roger Fraser (VIC)

Lunch  (1 hour 10min)


