Various meetings are held in fellowship with the assemblies gathered at Devon Park and at Norman St, Adelaide

South Australia - Ministry Weekend - Sept 2022 DV

All welcome. Meetings are subject to the will of God.

Life Lessons

through character studies.

Friday 16 Sept Strathalbyn - Tyndale Christian School Auditorium				
7.30-8.45pm	Teaching	Speaker: Ian McKee - How to study your Bible.		
	Saturday 17 Se	pt Strathalbyn - דן	ndale Christian School Auditorium	
Bible Teaching	10:15 AM	Welcome and announcements		
	10:30 AM	Elijah - Ian McKee (UK)		
	11:10 AM		Break (20min)	
Bible Teaching	11:30 AM	Esther - Willians Alcala (QLD)		
	12:10 PM	John - Les Hills (NSW)		
	12:50 PM		Lunch (1 hour 10min)	
Bible Teaching	2:00 PM	Elijah - Ian McKee (UK)		
	2:40 PM	Hannah - Roger Fraser (VIC)		
	3:20 PM	Break (25min)		
Conversational Bible study	3:45 PM		Psalm 37 : discussion by the panel, led by Ian McKee.	
	5:15 PM		Dinner (1hr 15min)	
Bible Teaching	6:30 PM	Esther - Willians Alcala (QLD)		
	7:10 PM	Mary the mother of Jesus - Les Hills (NSW)		
	lf yc	ou require accommo	odation and/or transport	
Please	advise us asap so v	we can allocate a be	ed and help with any transport arrangements.	
		Sunday	7 18 Sept	
Devon Park	10:00 AM	Meeting to remember the Lord in the breaking of bread 1 Cor 11 v 23-26		
Norman St	10:30 AM			
			(Letters of commendation appreciated.)	
Sun-Wed: Bible	teaching subje		ne Holy Spirit leads and burdens each speaker.	
Devon Park	11:45 AM	Bible Teaching	lan McKee (UK)	
Norman St	1:00 PM		Lunch	
	2:20 PM	Bible Teaching	Roger Fraser (VIC)	
	3:05 PM	Bible Teaching	lan McKee (UK)	
	3:50 PM		Break	
	4:15 PM	Bible Teaching	Les Hills (NSW)	
	5:00 PM		Light Tea/Supper	
	6:00 PM	Gospel Meeting	lan McKee & Willians Alcala	
	7:00 PM		Tea/Coffee. Informal hymn singing.	
	ſ	Mon 19 - Wed 21 Se	ept - Norman St Hall.	
	7:00 PM	Bible Teaching	Mon-Wed: lan McKee (UK)	
	7:45 PM		Mon-Wed: Willians Alcala (QLD)	
	l	Venue a	Iddresses	
	Devon Park As		sh Ave, Devon Park, Adelaide. 5008	
			an St , St Mary's, Adelaide. 5042	
Stra	thalbyn Tyndale C	hristian School Audi	torium, 28 East Terrace, Strathalbyn. 5255	

believers here in SA. In order to accommodate as many as possible, we have planned dorm-style sleeping arrangements. If you require transport only, please let us know as soon as you have flight details etc.

Generally, we will appreciate notification of your intention to join us, irrespective of accomodation and transport - this allows us to plan catering etc.